
Composer, Arranger & Music Director · Marc Sambola

MUSICALS, THEATRE & ARRANGEMENTS	

-L’ARQUITECTE PROHIBIT, MUSICAL THEATRE 2026. PROD: LA TREMENDA. DIR: Martí Torras.	
-ROMEO & JULIET, MUSICAL THEATRE 2026. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-PETER PAN, MUSICAL THEATRE 2026. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-LO DE JAUME I, MUSICAL THEATRE 2025. PROD: Al Cel Cia. DIR: Guillem Cuxart.	
-COPLAS DE LLANTO Y ALEGRÍA, PRODUCTION ALBUM 2025. PROD: Sarao. DIR: Roger Rodés.	
-THE SNOW QUEEN, MUSICAL THEATRE 2024. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-HE MORT EL POP, THEATRE 2024. PROD: Apunta Teatre, El Maldà  & FAC. DIR: Marc Vilavella.	
-MARY SHELLEY & FRANKENSTEIN, MUSICAL THEATRE 2023. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-THE SLEEPING BEAUTY, OR NOT, MUSICAL THEATRE 2023. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-THE THREE LITTLE PIGS, MUSICAL THEATRE 2023. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-ENAMORATS DE L’HAVANERA, ARRANGEMENT 2023. PROD: Agv. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-PASTORETS, THEATRE PLAY WITH SONGS 2022. PROD: AJ. LLIÇÀ  D’AMUNT. DIR: Txell Roda	
-FEEDBACK, MUSICAL THEATRE 2022. PROD: La Carpa. DIR: Carlos Lupe.	
-FLAMENCO VOYAGE, 	 DANCE ARRANGEMENTS 2022. PROD: Anexa. DIR: Ramon Oller.	
-CARTES D’AMOR, THEATRE 2022. PROD: Anexa. DIR: Marc Rosich & Jordi Andú jar.	
-100 ANYS I 1 DIA, MUSICAL THEATRE & ARRANGEMENT 2022. PROD: Agv & Orfeó  Badaloní. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-THE CHOCOLATE FACTORY, MUSICAL THEATRE 2021. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-THE PLASTIC MERMAID, MUSICAL THEATRE 2021. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-ALADDIN, MUSICAL THEATRE 2021. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-BILLY, MUSICAL THEATRE 2021. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-LA FILLA DEL MAR, MUSICAL THEATRE 2021. PROD: La Barni, Focus & Grec. DIR: Marc Vilavella.	
-LA TEMPESTA, MUSICAL THEATRE 2021. PROD: Parking Shakespeare. DIR: Marc Rosich.	
-PUFF THE MAGIC DRAGON, MUSICAL THEATRE 2020. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-LES HISTÒRIES NATURALS, MUSICAL THEATRE 2020. PROD: Lazzigags Produccions. DIR: Miquel Agell.	
-CINDER ELLA NEW YORK, MUSICAL THEATRE 2019. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-RAPOPZEL, MUSICAL THEATRE 2019. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-PATUFET, MUSICAL THEATRE 2019. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-OCAÑA REINA DE LAS RAMBLAS, MUSICAL THEATRE & ARRANGEMENT 2019. PROD: OBNC. DIR: Marc Rosich.	
-CATALUNYA AIXECA EL TELÓ, MUSICAL NUMBERS 2019. PROD: Anexa & Nico&Sunset. DIR: Nico & Sunset.	
-PORNOPOP, MUSICAL THEATRE 2019. PROD: Aules. DIR: Laia Alberch.	
-BIS A BIS-MARIONA CASTILLO, ARRANGEMENT 2019. PROD: Self-Production. DIR: Bea Vergés.	
-ROBIN PRINCESS OF THE HOODS, MUSICAL THEATRE 2018. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-JEKYLL & HYDE, MUSICAL THEATRE 2018. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-THE UGLY DUCKLING, MUSICAL THEATRE 2018. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-SIHIR I LA NIT DE REIS, MUSICAL THEATRE 2018. PROD: Lazzigags Produccions. DIR: Lídia Linuesa.	
-OCTUBRE CANÇONS PER LA LLIBERTAT, ARRANGEMENT 2018. PROD: A Grup Vocal. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-OCAÑA KÖNIGIN DER RAMBLAS, MUSICAL THEATRE & ARRANGEMENT 2018. PROD: Neukö llner Oper Berlín. DIR: Marc 
Rosich.	
-LITTLE RED ROCKS!, MUSICAL THEATRE 2017. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-TOM SAWYER DETECTIVE, MUSICAL THEATRE 2017. PROD: Lazzigags Produccions. DIR: Miquel Agell.	
-PER SI NO ENS TORNEM A VEURE, MUSICAL THEATRE 2017. PROD: Aules. DIR: Alicia Serrat.	
-SOUNDTRACK, ARRANGEMENT 2017. PROD: Teatre Eò lia. DIR: Roger Berruezo.	
-ARTABAN LA LLEGENDA DEL QUART REI MAG MUSICAL THEATRE 2017. PROD: A Grup Vocal & Puça Espectacles. DIR: 
Marc Angelet.	
-POSSESSION, CO-WRITING MUSICAL THEATRE 2016. PROD: Los Angeles Rock Opera Company. DIR:	
Janet Roston.	
-POLSKI, MUSICAL THEATRE 2016. PROD: Aules. DIR: David Pintó .	
-BEAUTY & BEAST, MUSICAL THEATRE 2016. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Lorna Duffy.	
-PINOCCHIO, MUSICAL THEATRE 2016. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Lorna Duffy.	
-QUE LA MÀGIA DURI TOT L'ANY, MUSICAL THATRE 2016. PROD: A Grup Vocal & La Puça	
Espectacles. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-CINC, MUSICAL THEATRE ARRANGEMENT 2015. PROD: Factea Produccions. DIR: David Pintó .	
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-PUNTO DE ROCÍO, ARRANGEMENT 2015. PROD: Daniel Anglès & Alias Music. DIR: Daniel Anglès.	
-LA BERTA I EL SEU ROBOT, THEATRE 2015. PROD: Lazzigags Produccions. DIR: Lídia Linuesa.	
-EL PARTIT, MUSICAL THEATRE 2015. PROD: Aules. DIR: David Pintó .	
-TOM SAWYER DETECTIU, MUSICAL THEATRE 2014. PROD: Lazzigags Produccions. DIR: Miquel Agell.	
-CAMPAMENTOS, MUSICAL THEATRE 2014. PROD: Miniteatres. DIR: David Pintó .	
-SI QUIERES DULCE NO PIDAS CALAMARES, MUSICAL THEATRE 2013. PROD: Microteatro por	
dinero. DIR: David Pintó .	
-LE LLAMAN COPLA, MUSICAL THEATRE ARRANGEMENT 2012. PROD: La Barni Teatre & Lazzigags	
Produccions. DIR: Marc Vilavella.	
-A GRUP VOCAL, ARRANGEMENT 2012-2024. PROD: A Grup Vocal. DIR: Marc Sambola	
-EL PROJECTE DELS BOJOS, UNA UTOPIA MUSICAL, MUSICAL THEATRE 2011. PROD: La Barni	
Teatre & Lazzigags Produccions. DIR: Marc Vilavella.	
-OLD RECORDS, CO-WRITING MUSICAL THEATRE 2010. PROD: Marbisho. DIR: Marc Angelet.	
-ASUFRE, THEATRE ARRANGEMENT 2009. PROD: Dei Furbi. DIR: Gemma Beltran.	
-OJOS VERDES, MIGUEL DE MOLINA IN MEMORIAM, MUSICAL THEATRE ARRANGEMENT 2007.	
PROD: La Barni Teatre & Lazzigags Produccions. DIR: Marc Vilavella.	
-MIDZOMERNACHTSDROOM, THEATRE 2005. PROD: Youth Theatre Heiloo. DIR: Marja Schoonheijm.	
-SEDIENTOS, THEATRE 2008. PROD: Factoria I.T. DIR: Bá rbara Bécker.	

FILMS, TV SERIES & SHORTCUTS	

-FERIDES, FILM 2025. PROD: Boala Films. DIR: Tristan Ferrusca.	
-DE VUELTA, CO-WRITING SHORTCUT 2015. PROD: Escac Films. DIR: Gabriel Dorado.	
-CAMELLO POR SORPRESA, SHORTCUT 2015. PROD: Escac Films. DIR: Gabriel Dorado.	
-PROJECT RWANDA, FILM 2014. PROD: Bumayé , Ada Media & Boala Films. DIR: Sergi Cervera.	
-EL DIA 9, TV SERIE 2014. PROD: Self-Production. DIR: Aleix Mestre & Sergi Vizcaíno.	
-UN DÍA ESPECIAL, SHORTCUT 2013. PROD: Escac Films. DIR: Dani Padró .	
-LA RULETA, SHORTCUT 2013. PROD: Escac Films. DIR: Dídac Cervera.	
-MARHABA, FILM 2012. PROD: Boala Films & XTVL. DIR: Sergi Cervera.	
-LA VERDADERA HISTORIA DE CAPERUCITA ROJA Y EL LOBO ¿FEROZ?, SHORTCUT 2011. PROD:	
Escac Films. DIR: Dídac Cervera.	
-DES D'EGIPTE (SENSE TU), TV SERIE 2011. PROD: Boala Films & XTVL. DIR: Sergi Cervera.	
-TRAMARAN ANAR A MART, TV SERIE 2010. PROD: Atzucac Films & XTVL. DIR: Aitor Aguirre.	
-XADOM, TV SERIE 2009. PROD: Atzucac Films & XTVL. DIR: Aitor Aguirre.	

MUSIC DIRECTOR	

-L’ARQUITECTE PROHIBIT, MUSICAL THEATRE 2026. PROD: LA TREMENDA. DIR: Martí Torras.	
-ROMEO & JULIET, MUSICAL THEATRE 2026. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-PETER PAN, MUSICAL THEATRE 2026. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-LO DE JAUME I, MUSICAL THEATRE 2025. PROD: Al Cel Cia. DIR: Guillem Cuxart.	
-COPLAS DE LLANTO Y ALEGRÍA, PRODUCTION ALBUM 2025. PROD: Sarao. DIR: Roger Rodés.	
-THE SNOW QUEEN, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2024. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-TOT FENT PIGMALIÓ, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2024. PROD: Anexa. DIR: Marc Rosich & Jordi Andú jar.	
-HE MORT EL POP, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2024. PROD: Apunta Teatre, El Maldà  & FAC. DIR: Marc Vilavella	
-CANÇONS D’HIVERN, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2023. PROD: AJ. BARCELONA. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-MARY SHELLEY & FRANKENSTEIN, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2023. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-THE SLEEPING BEAUTY, OR NOT, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2023. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-THE THREE LITTLE PIGS, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2023. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-ENAMORATS DE L’HAVANERA, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2023. PROD: Agv. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-FEEDBACK, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2022. PROD: La Carpa. DIR: Carlos Lupe.	
-FLAMENCO VOYAGE, 	 MUSIC DIRECTOR 2022. PROD: Anexa. DIR: Ramon Oller.	
-CARTES D’AMOR, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2022. PROD: Anexa. DIR: Marc Rosich & Jordi Andú jar.	
-100 ANYS I 1 DIA, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2022. PROD: Agv & Orfeó  Badaloní. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
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-THE CHOCOLATE FACTORY, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2021. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-THE PLASTIC MERMAID, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2021. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-ALADDIN, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2021. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-BILLY, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2021. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-LA FILLA DEL MAR, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2021. PROD: Focus & Grec. DIR: Marc Vilavella.	
-LA TEMPESTA, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2021. PROD: Parking Shakespeare. DIR: Marc Rosich.	
-LES HISTÒRIES NATURALS, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2020. PROD: Lazzigags Produccions. DIR: Miquel Agell.	
-CINDER ELLA NEW YORK, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2019. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-RAPOPZEL, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2019. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-PATUFET, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2019. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-OCAÑA REINA DE LAS RAMBLAS, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2019. PROD: OBNC. DIR: Marc Rosich.	
-PORNOPOP, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2019. PROD: Aules. DIR: Laia Alberch.	
-ROBIN PRINCESS OF THE HOODS, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2018. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-JEKYLL & HYDE, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2018. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-THE UGLY DUCKLING, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2018. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-SIHIR I LA NIT DE REIS, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2018. PROD: Lazzigags Produccions. DIR: Lídia Linuesa.	
-OCTUBRE CANÇONS PER LA LLIBERTAT, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2018. PROD: A Grup Vocal. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-OCAÑA KÖNIGIN DER RAMBLAS, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2018. PROD: Neukö llner Oper Berlín. DIR: Marc Rosich.	
-LITTLE RED ROCKS!, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2017. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-TOM SAWYER DETECTIVE, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2017. PROD: Lazzigags Produccions. DIR: Miquel Agell.	
-PER SI NO ENS TORNEM A VEURE, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2017. PROD: Aules. DIR: Alicia Serrat.	
-SOUNDTRACK, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2017. PROD: Teatre Eò lia. DIR: Roger Berruezo.	
-ARTABAN LA LLEGENDA DEL QUART REI MAG, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2017. PROD: A Grup Vocal & Puça Esp. DIR: Marc Angelet	
-POLSKI, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2016. PROD: Aules. DIR: David Pintó .	
-BEAUTY & BEAST, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2016. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Lorna Duffy.	
-PINOCCHIO, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2016. PROD: Jumping Ducks. DIR: Lorna Duffy.	
-QUE LA MÀGIA DURI TOT L'ANY, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2016. PROD: A Grup Vocal & La Puça	
Espectacles. DIR: Marc Sambola.	
-CINC, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2015. PROD: Factea Produccions. DIR: David Pintó .	
-PUNTO DE ROCÍO, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2015. PROD: Daniel Anglès & Alias Music. DIR: Daniel Anglès.	
-EL MUSICAL PARTICIPATIU, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2015. PROD: Obra Social La Caixa. DIR: JM. Segura.	
-EL PARTIT, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2015. PROD: Aules. DIR: David Pintó .	
-TOM SAWYER DETECTIU, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2014. PROD: Lazzigags Produccions. DIR: Miquel Agell.	
-CAMPAMENTOS, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2014. PROD: Miniteatres. DIR: David Pintó .	
-SI QUIERES DULCE NO PIDAS CALAMARES, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2013. PROD: Microteatro. DIR: David Pintó .	
-MIDSUMMER, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2013. PROD: Teatre Tantarantana, Albena Teatre & Tanttaka Teatroa. DIR: Roberto Romei.	
-LE LLAMAN COPLA, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2012. PROD: La Barni Teatre & Lazzigags Produccions. DIR: Marc Vilavella.	
-A GRUP VOCAL, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2012-2024. PROD: A Grup Vocal. DIR: Marc Sambola	
-EL PROJECTE DELS BOJOS, UNA UTOPIA MUSICAL, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2011. PROD: La Barni Teatre & Lazzigags 
Produccions. DIR: Marc Vilavella.	
-OJOS VERDES, MIGUEL DE MOLINA IN MEMORIAM, MUSIC DIRECTOR 2007. PROD: La Barni Teatre & Lazzigags 
Produccions. DIR: Marc Vilavella.	

www.marcsambola.com

http://www.marcsambola.com/
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